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OEM Reference

ALFA ROMEO 71736928
AUDI 433611707
VW 171611701B

OEM Cross Reference

MEYLE
MEYLE

sbs

BENDIX
CORTECO
CORTECO
BOSCH
BOSCH
LEMFORDER
LEMFORDER
PEX

FTE

MAPCO
KAGER
SPIDAN
TEXTAR
TEXTAR
MAGNETI MARELLI
CEF

LPR
TRISCAN
AKRON-MALO
AKRON-MALO
ATE

PAGID

NK

GIRLING
KAWE
QUINTON HAZELL
QH Benelux
Brake ENGINEERING
OPTIMAL
FERODO
FERODO
DELPHI
DELPHI

TRW

TRW

1006110009
1006110009
1330854734
171148B
19018107
19018107
1987476278
1987476278
2493701
2493701
32202
326500
3758
380772
39267
40041200
40041200
440019018505
510012
6T46177
815010103
8233

8233
83613403323
84123
854734
9002112
95284
BFH1006
BH22310
BH771964
BSL347
FHY2029
FHY2029
LHO0345
LHO0345
PHB112
PHB112
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